S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

2008
Printed in Canada  19/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-7300E-XX-XX-XX-XX
Model
Dual Wavelength
FTB-7300E-023B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300E-034B = SM OTDR module, 1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
Triple Wavelength
FTB-7300E-234B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (9/125 µm)
FTB-7300E-236B = SM OTDR module, 1310/1490/1550 nm (9/125 µm)
SM Live Port
FTB-7300E-023B-04B =  SM and SM live OTDR module, 1310/1550 and 1625 nm live port
FTB-7300E-023B-08B =  SM and SM live OTDR module, 1310/1550 and 1650 nm live port
FTB-7300E-000-04B =  SM live OTDR with 1625 nm live port (9/125 µm)
Base Software
OTDR = Enables the OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables the iOLM application only
Oi = Enables iOLM and OTDR applications